MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module
DA5803-01BA_011 www.meas-spec.com       May 20, 2014
000058031533 ECN2224 1/18
 • High resolution module, 10cm
• Fast conversion down to 1 ms
• Low power, 1 µA (standby < 0.15 µA)
• Integrated digital pressure sensor (24 bit ΔΣ ADC)
• Supply voltage 1.8 to 3.6 V

DA5803-01BA_011 www.meas-spec.com       May 20, 2014
000058031533 ECN2224 18/18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number /
Art. Number
Product MEAS
Production Site
Delivery Form
MS580301BA01-00 MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module Switzerland Tube
MS580301BA01-50 MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module T&R Switzerland Tape&Reel
MS580301BA01-08 MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module China
MS580301BA06-00 MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module HE Switzerland Tube
MS580301BA06-50 MS5803-01BA Miniature Variometer Module HE T&R Switzerland Tape&Reel
FACTORY CONTACTS
EUROPE ASIA NORTH AMERICA
MEAS Switzerland Sàrl
Ch. Chapons-des-Prés 11
CH-2022 Bevaix
Tel:  +41 32 847 9550
Fax: + 41 32 847 9569
e-mail: sales.chameas-spec.com
Website: www.meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties (China), Ltd.
No. 26 Langshan Road
Shenzhen High-Tech Park (North)
Nanshan District, Shenzhen, 518057
China
Tel:  +86 755 3330 5088
Fax: +86 755 3330 5099
e-mail: pfg.cs.asiaameas-spec.com
Website: www.meas-spec.com
Measurement Specialties
45738 Northport Loop West
Fremont, CA 94538
Tel:  +1 800 767 1888
Fax: +1 510 498 1578
e-mail: pfg.cs.amerameas-spec.com
Website: www.meas-spec.com
The information in this sheet has been carefully reviewed and is believed to be accurate; however, no responsibility is assumed for
inaccuracies. Furthermore, this information does not convey to the purchaser of such devices any license under the patent rights to the
manufacturer. Measurement Specialties, Inc. reserves the right to make changes without further notice to any product herein. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. makes no warranty, representation or guarantee regarding the suitability of its product for any particular purpose, nor does
Measurement Specialties, Inc. assume any liability arising out of the application or use of any product or circuit and specifically disclaims
any and all liability, including without limitation consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different
applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by customer’s technical experts. Measurement
Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 TE Connectivity:
  MS580301BA01-60